2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Cohort Launch &
Parent Orientation
Ipm-4pm

9

Community & Skill
Building (Zoom)
5-7pm

10

L

12

13

14

15

16

17

1
Community & Skill

Building Workshop
11-2pm

8

19

20

2]

22

23

24

25

Sasha Velour's The
Big Reveal Live
Show! @
Strathmore
8pm

26

27

28

29

30

31

Hamid
Rahmanian’s Song
of the North @
Strathmore
8pm (optional)




2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Guac @ Woolly
8pm

6
Community & Skill
Building (Zoom)
5-7pm

10

Ll

12

13

15
Visual Arts
Experience
TBD

16

17

18

19

20

2]

22

Creative
Exploration &
Analysis Workshop
11-2pm

23

24

25

26

27

RAMADAN
BEGINS

28




2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Arturo O'Farrill & |
Afro Latin
Orchestra @
Strathmore 8pm
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Community & Skill
Building (Zoom)
5-7pm (optional)
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
FINAL PROJECT IT'S A MF
CONCEPT DUE PLEASURE @
VIA EMAIL Woolly 8PM
16 17 18 19 20 21 . 22
Creative
Exploration &
Analysis Workshop
11-2pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Sona Jobarteh @ Lila Downs @
Strathmore Strathmore
8pm 8pm (optional)
30 31
EID BEGINS EID ENDS




2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 . 5
. . Creative
Final Project .
Exploration &
Process, Budget & .
. Analysis
Timeline Draft Due
) ] Workshop
Via Email
11-2pm
6 7 8 9 10 1 12
Community & Skill
Building (Zoom) PASSOVER
5-7pm
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
béheld @
Strathmore
4pm (optional)
20 21 . 22 23 24 25 26
"°"e':;::et'"gs Fake It Until You
Make I A
EASTER Administrative ake It @ Arena
Staff Begin Stage
Time TBD
(Zoom)
27 28 29 30




2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 z American 3
Visionary Arts
Museum
Time TBD
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
Bernice Johnson
Reagon Tribute @
Strathmore
8pm
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Walkthrough/Spit 1-one-1 Meetings
Dat in Residence with
@ Woolly Administrative
Mammoth Staff End
6-10pm (Zoom)
25 26 27 28 29 30 3]

Final Production
Sheet Due Via
Email

Citizen Artistry &
Activism Zoom
Spm-7pm




2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Citi Artistry &
: |z.ef1 rustry Black Joy Disco @
Activism (Zoom) Woolly (Optional)
Spm-7pm yiop
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
Creative
Exploration &
Analysis Workshop
11-2pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Showcase
Rehearsal @ Showcase
Woolly @ Woolly
10am-6pm
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Closure Debrief
29 30 29 30




